UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11

NOVEMBER 2006 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: April 11, 2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ~ RELEASE-CFS. — EVAPORATION PRECIP

1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW — RIVER ———————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

INLAKE CHANGE C.E.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT

538.0
1 420.75 534.2 -3.8 367 2.086 0 0 178 19 .07 .00
2 420.52 532.3 -1.9 1.322 2.100 0 0 159 17 .06 .00
3 420.20 529.6 -2.6 1.034 2,191 0 0 165 6 .02 1.13
4 419.86 526.8 -2.8 939 2,182 0 0 162 0 .00 .01
5 419.59 524.6 -2.2 1.313 2.249 0 0 157 17 .06 .00
6 419.29 522.2 -2.4 1.160 2.227 0 0 152 14 .05 .00
7 419.08 520.5 -1.7 1.407 2.115 0 0 144 11 .04 .00
8 418.85 518.6 -1.9 1.289 2,070 0 0 143 16 .06 .00
9 418.55 516.2 -2.4 1.060 2,136 0 0 138 8 .03 .03
10 418.31 514.3 -1.9 1.330 2.135 0 0 146 27 .10 .00
11 418.17 513.1 -11 1.690 2.098 0 0 148 14 .05 .00
12 417.93 511.2 -1.9 1.288 2.116 0 0 139 8 .03 .15
13 417.67 509.1 -2.1 1.286 2,191 0 0 136 8 .03 .00
14 417.61 508.6 -0.5 2.162 2.276 0 0 129 0 .00 .24
15 417.55 508.2 -0.5 2.240 2.345 0 0 129 8 .03 .00
16 417.54 508.1 -0.1 1.827 1.739 0 0 123 5 .02 .00
17 417.39 506.9 -1.2 1.967 2.451 0 0 121 0 .00 .01
18 417.27 505.9 -1.0 1,798 2,152 0 0 127 3 .01 .00
19 417.10 504.6 -1.4 1.517 2.061 0 0 134 8 .03 .00
20 416.87 502.7 -1.8 1.342 2,122 0 0 130 13 .05 .00
21 416.73 501.6 -11 1.760 2.188 0 0 127 5 .02 .00
22 416.53 500.0 -1.6 1.426 2.094 0 0 121 11 .04 .00
23 416.36 498.7 -1.3 1.487 2,032 0 0 124 11 .04 .07
24 416.12 496.8 -1.9 1.307 2,110 0 0 129 27 .10 .00
25 415.91 495.1 -1.7 1.493 2.193 0 0 125 11 .04 .00
26 415.67 493.2 -1.9 1.390 2.199 0 0 130 11 .04 .00
27 415.45 491.5 -1.7 1.398 2.134 0 0 130 5 .02 12
28 415.26 490.0 -1.5 1.564 2,186 0 0 125 5 .02 .07
29 415.13 489.0 -1.0 1.652 2.040 0 0 119 8 .03 .00
30 414.96 487.7 -1.3 1.577 2.116 0 0 122 11 .04 .00
TOTALS -50.2 43.392 64.334 0 0 4,112 307 1.13 1.83
ACRE-FEET -50.200 86.068 127.606 0 0 8.156 609
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 127,606 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = 1.83
SPILL 0 TOTAL 135,762 JULY 1, 2006 TO DATE= 1.84

PUMPING PLANT 8,156



